
Automatic Bus Door System Market, Opportunity, Growth Drivers, Industry Trend
Analysis and Forecast, 2024-2032

Market Report | 2024-07-31 | 200 pages | Global Market Insights

AVAILABLE LICENSES:

- Single User  $4850.00

- Multi User  $5350.00

- Enterprise User  $8350.00

Report description:

Global Automatic Bus Door System Market will grow at 11.6% CAGR from 2024 to 2032, fueled by rapid urbanization and
advancements in public transit systems. As cities expand, the need for efficient, reliable, and safe public transportation becomes
increasingly critical. For instance, according to the United Nations, 68% of the world population is projected to live in urban areas
by 2050, highlighting the growing demand for urban transit solutions. Automatic bus door systems play a vital role in enhancing
the overall safety and convenience of bus transportation, ensuring smooth and timely operations. The market is expected to see
substantial growth as urban centers continue to develop and governments invest heavily in modernizing public transportation
infrastructure.
The overall Automatic Bus Door System Industry is segregated based on Bus, Propulsion, Operation, Door, Application, and
Region.
The Shuttle Bus segment will hold a significant share of the Automatic Bus Door System Market throughout 2024-2032. Shuttle
buses, commonly used in airports, hotels, and corporate campuses, require high efficiency and safety in their operations.
Automatic bus door systems are integral to meeting these demands, offering quick and secure boarding and disembarking for
passengers. The growing adoption of shuttle services in various sectors, in line with the need for enhanced passenger safety and
operational efficiency, is expected to drive demand for advanced automatic bus door systems within this segment.
The Intracity segment will experience strong growth in the Automatic Bus Door System Market over the forecast period. Intracity
buses, which operate within city limits and form the backbone of urban public transport, are increasingly adopting automatic door
systems to improve safety and efficiency. As cities grow more congested, the need for reliable public transport that can handle
high passenger volumes safely and efficiently becomes paramount. Automatic bus door systems ensure timely operations, reduce
accidents, and enhance passenger comfort, making them a critical component of modern intracity bus fleets.
Europe will drive significant growth in the Automatic Bus Door System Market from 2024 to 2032. The region's well-established
public transportation infrastructure, coupled with stringent safety regulations and government support for sustainable urban
transport initiatives, positions it as a key market for automatic bus door systems. European countries are increasingly adopting
advanced technologies to enhance the safety, reliability, and efficiency of their public transit systems. Additionally, the presence

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 1/7



of leading manufacturers and continuous investments in public transport modernization contribute to the region's dominant
market position.

Table of Contents:

Report Content
Chapter 1 Methodology  and  Scope  
1.1 Market scope  and  definition  
1.2 Research design  
1.2.1 Research approach  
1.2.2 Data collection methods  
1.3 Base estimates and calculations  
1.3.1 Base year calculation  
1.3.2 Key trends for market estimates  
1.4 Forecast model  
1.5 Primary research  and  validation  
1.5.1 Primary sources  
1.5.2 Data mining sources  
1.6 Market definition  

Chapter 2 Executive Summary  
2.1 Industry 360 synopsis, 2021 - 2032  

Chapter 3 Industry Insights  
3.1 Industry ecosystem analysis  
3.2 Supplier landscape  
3.2.1 Raw material supplier  
3.2.2 Component manufacturer  
3.2.3 Bus manufacturer and OEMs  
3.2.4 Aftermarket suppliers  
3.2.5 End users  
3.3 Pricing analysis  
3.4 Profit margin analysis  
3.5 Technology  and  innovation landscape  
3.6 Patent analysis  
3.7 Key news and initiatives  
3.7.1 Partnership/collaboration  
3.7.2 Merger/acquisition  
3.7.3 Investment  
3.7.4 Type launch/innovation  
3.8 Regulatory landscape  
3.9 Impact forces  
3.9.1 Growth drivers  
3.9.1.1 Significant electrification of public transport  
3.9.1.2 Rising technological advancements in automatic bus door system  
3.9.1.3 Rapid urbanization is driving increased demand for efficient and safe public transportation  
3.9.1.4 Surge in government initiatives  and  investments in public transportation  
3.9.2 Industry pitfalls  and  challenges  

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 2/7



3.9.2.1 Technical malfunctions leading to disruptions in the boarding and alighting process  
3.10 Growth potential analysis  
3.11 Porter's analysis  
3.12 PESTEL analysis  

Chapter 4 Competitive Landscape, 2023  
4.1 Introduction  
4.2 Company market share analysis  
4.3 Competitive positioning matrix  
4.4 Strategic outlook matrix  

Chapter 5 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Bus, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
5.1 Key trends  
5.2 Shuttle bus  
5.3 Articulated bus  
5.4 Single-deck bus  
5.5 Double-deck bus  

Chapter 6 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Operation, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
6.1 Key trends  
6.2 Pneumatic  
6.3 Electric  
6.4 Hydraulic  

Chapter 7 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Propulsion, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
7.1 Key trends, by propulsion type  
7.2 ICE  
7.3 Electric  

Chapter 8 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Application, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
8.1 Key trends  
8.2 Intercity  
8.3 Intracity  

Chapter 9 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Door, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
9.1 Key trends  
9.2 Folding  
9.3 Sliding  
9.4 Glider  
9.5 Others  

Chapter 10 Market Estimates  and  Forecast, By Region, 2021 - 2032 ($Mn, Units)  
10.1 Key trends  
10.2 North America  
10.2.1 U.S.  
10.2.2 Canada  
10.3 Europe  

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 3/7



10.3.1 UK  
10.3.2 Germany  
10.3.3 France  
10.3.4 Italy  
10.3.5 Spain  
10.3.6 Russia  
10.3.7 Nordics  
10.3.8 Rest of Europe  
10.4 Asia Pacific  
10.4.1 China  
10.4.2 India  
10.4.3 Japan  
10.4.4 South Korea  
10.4.5 Australia  
10.4.6 Southeast Asia  
10.4.7 Rest of Asia Pacific  
10.5 Latin America  
10.5.1 Brazil  
10.5.2 Mexico  
10.5.3 Argentina  
10.5.4 Rest of Latin America  
10.6 MEA  
10.6.1 UAE  
10.6.2 Saudi Arabia  
10.6.3 South Africa  
10.6.4 Rest of MEA  

Chapter 11 Company Profiles  
11.1 Alexander Dennis Limited  
11.2 Bode - The Door  
11.3 Bode Sud S.p.A.  
11.4 Continental AG  
11.5 Ferro Doors A/S  
11.6 Hyundai Motor Company  
11.7 Iveco Bus  
11.8 KONE Corporation  
11.9 MAN Truck  and  Bus  
11.10 Masats S.A.  
11.11 Mitsubishi Electric Corporation  
11.12 Navistar International Corporation  
11.13 Neoplan Bus  
11.14 SAS Doors  
11.15 Scania Group  
11.16 Sichuan Chengdu Chenguang Group  
11.17 Vapor Ricon Europe  
11.18 Ventura Systems CV  
11.19 Volvo Buses  

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 4/7



11.20 ZF Friedrichshafen AG  

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 5/7



Automatic Bus Door System Market, Opportunity, Growth Drivers, Industry Trend
Analysis and Forecast, 2024-2032

Market Report | 2024-07-31 | 200 pages | Global Market Insights

To place an Order with Scotts International:
	    - Print this form 
	    - Complete the relevant blank fields and sign
	    - Send as a scanned email to support@scotts-international.com

ORDER FORM: 

Select license License Price
Single User $4850.00
Multi User $5350.00
Enterprise User $8350.00

VAT
Total

*Please circle the relevant license option. For any questions please contact support@scotts-international.com or 0048 603 394 346.
	** VAT will be added at 23% for Polish based companies, individuals and EU based companies who are unable to provide a valid EU Vat Numbers.

Email* Phone*

First Name* Last Name*

Job title*

Company Name* EU Vat / Tax ID / NIP number*

Address* City*

Zip Code* Country*

Date 2025-05-02

Signature

Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 6/7



Scotts International. EU Vat number: PL 6772247784
tel. 0048 603 394 346 e-mail: support@scotts-international.com
www.scotts-international.com

Page 7/7


